



SUPPLEMENTAL INVESTMENT RISKS INTERROGATORIES

For The Year Ended December 31, 2019
(To Be Filed by April 1)

Of The ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
ADDRESS (City, State and Zip Code) Northbrook , IL 60062-7127
NAIC Group Code 0008 NAIC Company Code 60186 Federal Employer's Identification Number (FEIN) 36-2554642

The Investment Risks Interrogatories are to be filed by April 1. They are also to be included with the Audited Statutory Financial Statements.

Answer the following interrogatories by reporting the applicable U.S. dollar amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in that category of investments.

1. Reporting entity's total admitted assets as reported on Page 2 of this annual statement. \$ 27,201,249,620

2. Ten largest exposures to a single issuer/borrower/investment.

	1 Issuer	2 Description of Exposure	3 Amount	4 Percentage of Total Admitted Assets
2.01	ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE OF NEW YORK CO	COMMON STOCK	\$ 614,166,506	2.3 %
2.02	ALLSTATE FINANCE COMPANY AGENCY	LONG TERM BOND	\$ 430,606,794	1.6 %
2.03	ALLSTATE SHORT TERM POOL LLC	SHORT TERM BOND	\$ 420,560,498	1.5 %
2.04	STEELRIVER INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS	OTHER INVESTED ASSET	\$ 137,736,368	0.5 %
2.05	MICROSOFT CORP	LONG TERM BOND, COMMON STOCK	\$ 127,821,548	0.5 %
2.06	DALLAS TEX	LONG TERM BOND	\$ 110,516,672	0.4 %
2.07	UNION PACIFIC CORPORATION	LONG TERM BOND, COMMON STOCK	\$ 92,773,685	0.3 %
2.08	MACQUARIE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS	OTHER INVESTED ASSET	\$ 87,883,538	0.3 %
2.09	AT&T INC	LONG TERM BOND, COMMON STOCK	\$ 83,763,699	0.3 %
2.10	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	LONG TERM BOND, COMMON STOCK	\$ 81,476,730	0.3 %

3. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in bonds and preferred stocks by NAIC designation.

	Bonds		Preferred Stocks	
	1	2	3	4
3.01	NAIC-1 \$ 7,969,081,682	29.3 %	3.07 P/RP-1 \$	%
3.02	NAIC-2 \$ 6,465,012,702	23.8 %	3.08 P/RP-2 \$ 6,061,956	%
3.03	NAIC-3 \$ 1,784,368,312	6.6 %	3.09 P/RP-3 \$ 10,675,438	%
3.04	NAIC-4 \$ 791,245,566	2.9 %	3.10 P/RP-4 \$ 520,760	%
3.05	NAIC-5 \$ 148,164,454	0.5 %	3.11 P/RP-5 \$	%
3.06	NAIC-6 \$ 61,766,074	0.2 %	3.12 P/RP-6 \$ 12,031,609	%

4. Assets held in foreign investments:

- 4.01 Are assets held in foreign investments less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [] No [X]
If response to 4.01 above is yes, responses are not required for interrogatories 5 - 10.
- 4.02 Total admitted assets held in foreign investments. \$ 3,016,466,567 11.1 %
- 4.03 Foreign-currency-denominated investments \$ %
- 4.04 Insurance liabilities denominated in that same foreign currency \$ %

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

5. Aggregate foreign investment exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign designation:

	1	2
5.01 Countries designated NAIC-1	\$ 2,677,875,671	9.8 %
5.02 Countries designated NAIC-2	\$ 146,152,691	0.5 %
5.03 Countries designated NAIC-3 or below	\$ 192,438,206	0.7 %

6. Largest foreign investment exposures by country, categorized by the country's NAIC sovereign designation:

	1	2
Countries designated NAIC - 1:		
6.01 Country 1: UNITED KINGDOM	\$ 867,141,636	3.2 %
6.02 Country 2: JAPAN	\$ 257,036,049	0.9 %
Countries designated NAIC - 2:		
6.03 Country 1: MEXICO	\$ 49,341,442	0.2 %
6.04 Country 2: ITALY	\$ 31,779,272	0.1 %
Countries designated NAIC - 3 or below:		
6.05 Country 1: GUERNSEY	\$ 133,166,788	0.5 %
6.06 Country 2: BRAZIL	\$ 42,542,655	0.2 %

	1	2
7. Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure	\$ 489,575,479	1.8 %

8. Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign designation:

	1	2
8.01 Countries designated NAIC-1	\$ 459,160,469	1.7 %
8.02 Countries designated NAIC-2	\$ 6,470,647	%
8.03 Countries designated NAIC-3 or below	\$ 23,944,362	0.1 %

9. Largest unhedged foreign currency exposures by country, categorized by the country's NAIC sovereign designation:

	1	2
Countries designated NAIC - 1:		
9.01 Country 1: UNITED KINGDOM	\$ 117,091,377	0.4 %
9.02 Country 2: JAPAN	\$ 61,953,598	0.2 %
Countries designated NAIC - 2:		
9.03 Country 1: ITALY	\$ 5,328,172	%
9.04 Country 2: PORTUGAL	\$ 1,142,475	%
Countries designated NAIC - 3 or below:		
9.05 Country 1: GUERNSEY	\$ 23,944,362	0.1 %
9.06 Country 2:	\$	%

10. Ten largest non-sovereign (i.e. non-governmental) foreign issues:

	1 Issuer	2 NAIC Designation	3	4
10.01 UNILEVER CAPITAL CORP	1FE		\$ 63,886,314	0.2 %
10.02 DEUTSCHE TELEKOM INTERNATIONAL FINANCE B	2FE		\$ 49,878,527	0.2 %
10.03 SSE PLC	2, 2S2		\$ 49,507,819	0.2 %
10.04 SIEMENS FINANCIERINGSMAATSCHAPPIJ N.V.	1FE		\$ 48,297,739	0.2 %
10.05 SANOFI SA	1FE, 2S2		\$ 48,143,525	0.2 %
10.06 MBK PARTNERS FUND III	BA		\$ 47,623,532	0.2 %
10.07 BP CAPITAL MARKETS AMERICA INC.	1FE		\$ 47,146,436	0.2 %
10.08 BAE SYSTEMS HOLDINGS INC	2FE		\$ 40,248,257	0.1 %
10.09 AMCOR FINANCE (USA) INC	2FE		\$ 36,313,828	0.1 %
10.10 BRITISH TRANSCO INTERNATIONAL FI	1FE		\$ 35,405,593	0.1 %

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

11. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in Canadian investments and unhedged Canadian currency exposure:

11.01	Are assets held in Canadian investments less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?	Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No	<input type="checkbox"/>
If response to 11.01 is yes, detail is not required for the remainder of interrogatory 11.					
		1		2	
11.02	Total admitted assets held in Canadian investments	\$	438,411,345		1.6 %
11.03	Canadian-currency-denominated investments	\$			%
11.04	Canadian-denominated insurance liabilities	\$			%
11.05	Unhedged Canadian currency exposure	\$			%

12. Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in investments with contractual sales restrictions:

12.01	Are assets held in investments with contractual sales restrictions less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?	Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No	<input type="checkbox"/>
If response to 12.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 12.					
		1		2	3
12.02	Aggregate statement value of investments with contractual sales restrictions	\$	90,898,153		0.3 %
Largest three investments with contractual sales restrictions:					
12.03	\$			%
12.04	\$			%
12.05	\$			%

13. Amounts and percentages of admitted assets held in the ten largest equity interests:

13.01	Are assets held in equity interests less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?	Yes	<input type="checkbox"/>	No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
If response to 13.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 13.					
		1		2	3
		Issuer			
13.02	ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE OF NEW YORK CO	\$	614,166,506		2.3 %
13.03	STEELRIVER LDC INVESTMENTS LP	\$	137,736,368		0.5 %
13.04	ALLSTATE FINANCE COMPANY	\$	67,006,030		0.2 %
13.05	ALLSTATE INTERNATIONAL ASSIGNMENT	\$	63,885,073		0.2 %
13.06	TDC CITY CENTER LLC	\$	63,428,825		0.2 %
13.07	JP MORGAN GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS FUND LLC	\$	58,427,141		0.2 %
13.08	FITNESS CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	\$	52,356,994		0.2 %
13.09	TEAYS RIVER INVESTMENTS LLC	\$	49,857,670		0.2 %
13.10	NORTH HAVEN PRIVATE EQUITY ASIA IV, LP	\$	48,942,497		0.2 %
13.11	MBK PARTNERS FUND III	\$	47,623,532		0.2 %

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

14. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities:

14.01 Are assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [] No [X]

If response to 14.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 14.

	1	2	3
14.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities	\$	2,480,055,021	9.1 %
Largest three investments held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities:			
14.03 STEELRIVER LDC INVESTMENTS LP	\$	137,736,368	0.5 %
14.04 JP MORGAN GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS FUND LLC	\$	58,427,141	0.2 %
14.05 FITNESS CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	\$	52,356,994	0.2 %

Ten largest fund managers:

	1	2	3	4
	Fund Manager	Total Invested	Diversified	Nondiversified
14.06 FINANCIAL SQUARE MONEY MARKET		\$	\$	\$
14.07 DREYFUS CASH MANAGEMENT INST		\$	\$	\$
14.08 ISHARES INTERMEDIATE-TERM CORPORATION		\$	\$	\$
14.09 ISHARES IBOXX INV GR CORP BD ETF		\$	\$	\$
14.10 ISHARES MSCI EAFE SMALL-CAP ETF		\$	\$	\$
14.11 ISHARES CORE MSCI EMERGING MARKETS		\$	\$	\$
14.12 MORGAN STANLEY LIQUIDITY FUND		\$	\$	\$
14.13 SPDR BLOOMBERG BARCLAYS HIGH YIELD		\$	\$	\$
14.14 ISHARES TRUST RUSSELL 2000 INDEX FUND		\$	\$	\$
14.15 STATE STREET CL INST LIQUID RSV		\$	\$	\$

15. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in general partnership interests:

15.01 Are assets held in general partnership interests less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [X] No []

If response to 15.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 15.

	1	2	3
15.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in general partnership interests	\$		%
Largest three investments in general partnership interests:			
15.03	\$		%
15.04	\$		%
15.05	\$		%

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

16. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in mortgage loans:

16.01 Are mortgage loans reported in Schedule B less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [] No [X]

If response to 16.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 16 and Interrogatory 17.

	1	2	3
	Type (Residential, Commercial, Agricultural)		
16.02	Commercial	\$ 90,317,408	0.3 %
16.03	Commercial	\$ 51,200,000	0.2 %
16.04	Commercial	\$ 49,417,508	0.2 %
16.05	Commercial	\$ 44,757,721	0.2 %
16.06	Commercial	\$ 42,000,000	0.2 %
16.07	Commercial	\$ 40,286,428	0.1 %
16.08	Commercial	\$ 39,782,500	0.1 %
16.09	Commercial	\$ 38,975,465	0.1 %
16.10	Commercial	\$ 38,838,266	0.1 %
16.11	Commercial	\$ 36,912,618	0.1 %

Amount and percentage of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in the following categories of mortgage loans:

		Loans	
16.12	Construction loans	\$	%
16.13	Mortgage loans over 90 days past due	\$	%
16.14	Mortgage loans in the process of foreclosure	\$	%
16.15	Mortgage loans foreclosed	\$	%
16.16	Restructured mortgage loans	\$ 7,694,481	%

17. Aggregate mortgage loans having the following loan-to-value ratios as determined from the most current appraisal as of the annual statement date:

Loan to Value	Residential		Commercial		Agricultural	
	1	2	3	4	5	6
17.01 above 95%.....	\$	%	\$ 21,763,311	0.1 %	\$	%
17.02 91 to 95%.....	\$	%	\$	%	\$	%
17.03 81 to 90%.....	\$	%	\$ 16,100,000	0.1 %	\$	%
17.04 71 to 80%.....	\$	%	\$ 339,150,501	1.2 %	\$	%
17.05 below 70%.....	\$	%	\$ 2,820,314,289	10.4 %	\$	%

18. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in each of the five largest investments in real estate:

18.01 Are assets held in real estate reported less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [X] No []

If response to 18.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 18.

Largest five investments in any one parcel or group of contiguous parcels of real estate.

	Description	1	2	3
18.02		\$		%
18.03		\$		%
18.04		\$		%
18.05		\$		%
18.06		\$		%

19. Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:

19.01 Are assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [X] No []

If response to 19.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 19.

	1	2	3
19.02	Aggregate statement value of investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:	\$	%
	Largest three investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:		
19.03		\$	%
19.04		\$	%
19.05		\$	%

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2019 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

20. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets subject to the following types of agreements:

	At Year End		1st Quarter 3	At End of Each Quarter	
	1	2		2nd Quarter 4	3rd Quarter 5
20.01 Securities lending agreements (do not include assets held as collateral for such transactions)	\$ 365,181,679	1.3 %	\$ 470,554,230	\$ 497,851,721	\$ 535,433,141
20.02 Repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
20.03 Reverse repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
20.04 Dollar repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
20.05 Dollar reverse repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$

21. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets for warrants not attached to other financial instruments, options, caps, and floors:

	Owned		3	Written	
	1	2		4	5
21.01 Hedging	\$ 92,094,512	0.3 %	\$ (49,298,250)	(0.2) %	
21.02 Income generation	\$	%	\$	%	
21.03 Other	\$ 2,440,025	%	\$	%	

22. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for collars, swaps, and forwards:

	At Year End		1st Quarter 3	At End of Each Quarter	
	1	2		2nd Quarter 4	3rd Quarter 5
22.01 Hedging	\$ 987,582	%	\$ 950,596	\$ 1,049,941	\$ 1,074,525
22.02 Income generation	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
22.03 Replications	\$ 4,539,012	%	\$ 4,527,640	\$ 4,590,324	\$ 4,536,341
22.04 Other	\$	%	\$	\$	\$

23. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for futures contracts:

	At Year End		1st Quarter 3	At End of Each Quarter	
	1	2		2nd Quarter 4	3rd Quarter 5
23.01 Hedging	\$ 44,100	%	\$ 138,000	\$ 403,200	\$ 144,900
23.02 Income generation	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
23.03 Replications	\$ 442,040	%	\$ 92,000	\$ 171,600	\$ 504,320
23.04 Other	\$	%	\$	\$	\$